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HAWAII 

ALASKA
NORTHWEST DISTRICT
AK, ID, MT, OR, WA
Mark Crowley, Manager
425.315.5889 cell
mark.crowley@efiglobal.com

PACIFIC DISTRICT
CA, HI, NV
Jason Nichols, Eng/Fire Mgr.
213.220.5393 cell
jason.nichols@efiglobal.com
Shayan Simantob, Env. Mgr.
310.920.1230 cell
shayan.simantob@efiglobal.com

SOUTHWEST DISTRICT
AZ, CO, NM, UT, WY
Jason Nichols – AZ
213.220.5393 cell
jason.nichols@efiglobal.com
David Pratt – CO, NM, UT, WY
832.704.0270 cell
david.pratt@efiglobal.com

MID-CONTINENT DISTRICT
AR, KS, OK, TX north
Peter Ward, Manager
469.766.3295 cell
peter.ward@efiglobal.com

GULF DISTRICT
LA, MS, TX south
David Pratt, Manager
832.704.0270 cell
david.pratt@efiglobal.com

SOUTH DISTRICT
AL, KY, TN
Anthony Firriolo, Manager
615.202.5869 cell
anthony.firriolo@efiglobal.com 

NORTHEAST DISTRICT
CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH,
NJ, NY, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV
Jay Kramarczyk, Manager
508.614.5349 cell
jay.kramarczyk@efiglobal.com

GREAT LAKES DISTRICT
IN, MI, OH
Steve Buck, Manager
765.623.4668 cell
steve.buck@efiglobal.com

MIDWEST DISTRICT
IA, IL, MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI
Ron Krupp, Manager
847.274.0063 cell
ronald.krupp@efiglobal.com

SOUTHEAST DISTRICT
GA, NC, SC
David Rivers, Manager
843.517.1450 cell
david.rivers@efiglobal.com

FLORIDA DISTRICT
Rob Kohnke, Manager
813.484.5613 cell
rob.kohnke@efiglobal.com

WEST REGION
Matthew Rodda – Vice President
310.854.6300 office  |  310.237.2030 cell
matthew.rodda@efiglobal.com

EAST REGION
Keith Pokorny, LEED AP – Vice President
978.688.3736 office  |  781.983.2708 cell
keith.pokorny@efiglobal.com


